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CVAC Districts Meet - 2024-05-31

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 19  Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam
================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 Ly, Victor                   South Corman Park        13.35Q
  2 Reddekopp, Asher             3A_Osler VCA             13.89q
  3 Chow, Kaeden                 Venture Heights          14.01q
  4 Carriere, Zak                Venture Heights          14.24q
  5 Ruseff, Dexter               Warman Middle            14.26
  6 Kobelsky, Teigan             Valley Manor School      14.32
  7 Charles, Nate                Lake Vista School        14.63
  8 Smith, Gunnar                Valley Manor School      15.15
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 Jalbert, Sawyer              Warman Middle            13.53Q
  2 Riggs, Wrigley               Venture Heights          13.74q
  3 Mahussier, Sam               3A_Delisle               14.12q
  4 Blouin, Brendan              2A_Hanley                14.19q
  5 Lieffers, Kelan              2A_Langham               14.45
  6 Douglas, Jake                2A_Hanley                14.57
  7 McMahon, Declan              Warman Middle            15.23
  8 Braun, Peter                 3A_Osler VCA             15.39

Event 19  Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam
===================================================================
    Name                    Year School                 Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 Ly, Victor                   South Corman Park        13.35Q  1
  2 Jalbert, Sawyer              Warman Middle            13.53Q  2
  3 Riggs, Wrigley               Venture Heights          13.74q  2
  4 Reddekopp, Asher             3A_Osler VCA             13.89q  1
  5 Chow, Kaeden                 Venture Heights          14.01q  1
  6 Mahussier, Sam               3A_Delisle               14.12q  2
  7 Blouin, Brendan              2A_Hanley                14.19q  2
  8 Carriere, Zak                Venture Heights          14.24q  1
  9 Ruseff, Dexter               Warman Middle            14.26   1
 10 Kobelsky, Teigan             Valley Manor School      14.32   1
 11 Lieffers, Kelan              2A_Langham               14.45   2
 12 Douglas, Jake                2A_Hanley                14.57   2
 13 Charles, Nate                Lake Vista School        14.63   1
 14 Smith, Gunnar                Valley Manor School      15.15   1
 15 McMahon, Declan              Warman Middle            15.23   2
 16 Braun, Peter                 3A_Osler VCA             15.39   2


